Date/venue

1/25/25, 5:30 PM
Pista 3

1/25/25, 5:30 PM
Pista 4

1/25/25, 6:20 PM
Pista 3

1/25/25, 6:20 PM
Pista 4

1/25/25, 710 PM
Pista 3

1/25/25, 710 PM
Pista 4

P xporty

Il GRAN SLAM OPS - PADELARIUM GAVA

Calendar: Segunda Masculina / Grupo 5

Home

Hugo Amado Pereda
Gerard Jurado Llaurado

Jerry Zhang
Ningwei Yang

Carlos Morales Gonzalez
Xavi Villasanta

Adrian Cavanillas
Ivan Raja

Hugo Amado Pereda
Gerard Jurado Llaurado

Carlos Morales Gonzalez
Xavi Villasanta

1/1

Result

94

9-4

9-8

9-7

9-7

7-9

Away team

Adrian Cavanillas
Ivan Raja

Carlos Morales Gonzalez
Xavi Villasanta

Hugo Amado Pereda
Gerard Jurado Llaurado

Jerry Zhang
Ningwei Yang

Jerry Zhang
Ningwei Yang

Adrian Cavanillas
Ivan Raja
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